Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Cantidad

32.277
8.939
9.185
5.006
2.804
2.407

679

1.289
62.586

Millones ($)
899.889,13
142.821,32

60.889,63

86.165,52

56.966,31

40.135,85

10.322,77

13.689,59

1.310.880,12

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR
SUCURSAL



